THE DATASHEET OF
MJ14002
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
December, 2005 − Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
MJ14001/D
MJ14001 (PNP),

Techniques Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MJ14001 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
Preferred devices are recommended choices for future use
and best overall value.
60 AMPERE
COMPLEMENTARY SILICON
POWER TRANSISTORS
60−80 VOLTS, 300 WATTS
MJ14002 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ14003 TO−3 100 Units/Tray
MJ14003G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
MJ14002G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
MJ14001G TO−3
(Pb−Free)
100 Units/Tray
TO−204 (TO−3)
CASE 197A